Grangetown Primary School — Staff Questionnaire | Aut 2015

Headlines

o 100% of staff are proud to work at Grangetown Primary School and believe that children are
safe.

o 100% agree that behaviour is good and 90% agree it is well managed throughout school.

e 100% believe that bullying is well managed and dealt with correctly.

e The questionnaire also shows that the school is well managed and that we meet the needs of
different groups of children.

Results
Strongly Agree Neither Disagree | Strongly
agree agree nor disagree
disagree
1 | lam proud to be a member of 0 0
the staff at this school. 90% 10%
2 | Children are safe at this 100%
school.
3 Scehh;c\;:OW is good at this 20% 80%
4 | The behaviour of pupils is 10% 90% 10%
consistently well managed.
5 | The school dgals with a.ny 90% 10%
cases of bullying effectively
6 | Leaders do all they can to 60% 40%

improve teaching.

7 | The school makes appropriate
provision for my professional 60% 30% 10%
development.

8 | The school successfully meets

the differing needs of 70% 30%
individual pupils.
9 | I know what we are trying to 90% 10%

achieve as a school.

10 | All staff consistently apply

ns 40% 60%
school policies.
11 | The school is well led and 60% 40%
managed.
12 | Staff communicate effectively 40% 50% 10%

with each other.

Comments

e Our schoolis a loving and happy school. All staff give 100% to help our children.

e SLT effective and approachable as are MLT, children benefit from staff working well in their
teams.

e Children are treated with respect and consistency.

e | feel that school and staff have made a lot of progress this year and are much more prepared
for the future.



